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Mission Statement 

WE EXIST TO BRING HELP AND HOPE TO THOSE FACING A PREGNANCY
DECISION. 

Whether through the resources we provide at our Center or through trusted referrals to
outside agencies, we are committed to ensuring our clients receive the care and guidance

they need.

AT NO COST & ALWAYS CONFIDENTIAL

PREGNANCY TESTS
ULTRASOUNDS

STI TESTING
PREGNANCY DECISION COUNSELING

MENTORING & SUPPORT
BABY SUPPLIES

PARENTING CLASSES
FATHERHOOD PROGRAM

ADOPTION INFORMATION AND REFERRALS
ABORTION PILL REVERSAL

POST-ABORTION CARE

SERVING THE ROCKFORD COMMUNITY FOR OVER 40 YEARS

Thanks to the ongoing generosity of our supporters, men and women in our community
can turn to us for help, knowing they are never alone in their journey. We are honored to

offer the following services to those in need
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“Maggie always made me feel welcomed. When I felt overwhelmed, the
Center assured me that things would work out. I'm so grateful for The PCC.

I don't know if I would be as prepared or as confident to parent without
them. I'm so glad I found the Center!”
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2024 Board of Directors 
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Medical Director 
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Medical Director 
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Laura Kenrick
Former Congressional Staffer
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Financials 
 The following is an overview of The Pregnancy Care Center of Rockford’s income and

expenses for the fiscal year that ended December 31, 2024. 

 The Pregnancy Care Center of Rockford is tax exempt under Section 501(c)(3) of the
Internal Revenue Code. Donations are tax deductible to the extent allowed by law.  

Net Ending Assets 

Revenue 

Charitable Expense 

Developmental Expense

Administrative Expense

Net Ordinary Income 

$119,061.35

$81,778.05

$31,840 

$1,023,864.99

$612,302.85

$210,722.74


